	May
	2018

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	2:45 Meetings
3:15-5:15 Practic
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	2:45 Meetings
3:15-5:15 Practic
	
	
	Passing 5 pm @ Chino Hills
Linemen@2:45@RCHS

	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	2:45 Meetings
3:15-5:15 Practic
	
	
	4:15 Meetings
[bookmark: _GoBack]4 Way Pass Claremont, Silverado, Carter
	
	Rancho Cucamonga Passing Tourney

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	Finals Week
No Practice
	Finals Week
No Practice
	Finals Week
No Practice
	Finals Week
No Practice
	Finals Week
No Practice
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	
	Memorial Day

	Lift/Practice
Var 3-5:30pm
JV 1:45 – 4:15 pm
	Lift/Practice
Var 3-5:30pm
JV 1:45 – 4:15 pm
	Lift/Practice
Var 3-5:30pm
JV 1:45 – 4:15 pm
	No Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Football Schedule
	

	

	




